Florida Bandmasters Association
District 4 Marching Band MPA
October 28, 2017 Columbia High School

Saturday, October 28, 2017

3:00 pm

3:15 pm

3:30 pm

3:45 pm

4:00 pm

4:15 pm

4:30 pm

4:45 pm

6:00 pm

6:15 pm

Chiefland High School Pride of Chiefland Marching Indians

Director(s): Chad Hodges Principal: Dennis Webber

Separate Ways Arr. Doug Adams
Open Arms Arr. Victor Lopez
Don't Stop Believin' Arr. Brian Scott

Fort White High School Marching Band
Director(s): Ed Amaya Principal: Keith Couey

Elton John Elton John

Newberry High School Band of Pride

Director(s): James DeRemer Principal: Kevin Purvis

Vampyre Frank Sullivan

Trenton Jr/Senior High School Tiger Marching Pride

Director(s): Jennifer Wingate Principal: Cheri Langford
The Music of Generation X

Q. I. Roberts Jr.-Sr. High School Marching Knights

Director(s): Randy Doo Principal: Mary Wood

Aztec Fire Jay Bocook
Evil Ways arr. Paul Murtha
La Fiesta Del Tigre Mike Story

Santa Fe High School Santa Fe High School Raider Regiment
Director(s): Robert Marski Principal: Elizabeth LeClear

A Sight Unseen Nate Skinner

P.K. Yonge Developmental Research School Blue Wave Marching Band
Director(s): Joshua Perez Principal: Dr. Carrie Geiger

Chisels and Stone Key Poulan
Catacombs Key Poulan
Pagan Dance and The Great Fire Key Poulan

Bradford High School Scarlet Storm

Director(s): Zachary Sullivan, Michael Loffredo Principal: Dr. Vinnie Blye

At Morning's First Light David Gillingham
Volatus Brian Beck
Theme from Armageddon Trevor Rabin

Interlachen High School Marching Band

Director(s): Wilfredo Irizarry Principal: Bryan Helms

Star Wars 40th Anniversary Celebration

Suwannee High School Sound of Suwannee

Director(s): Alex Franklin, Belinda Fries Principal: Malcolm Hines
Spirit of America Arr. Allen Gray
Shenandoah/Fife and Drum Arr. Ayatey Shabazz/Franklin
America the Beautiful Arr. Chris Sharp

JIs-C

JISs-CC

CC

J/S-C

JIS-C

CcC

JIS-C

CC

cC

CC




6:30 pm

6:45 pm

7:00 pm

7:15 pm

7:30 pm

7:45 pm

8:00 pm

Florida Bandmasters Association
District 4 Marching Band MPA
October 28, 2017 Columbia High School

Williston High School Red Devil Regiment
Director(s): Clay Cobb Principal: Lindsay Legler

Rather Be

Clarity

Viva La Vida

Columbia High School The Pride of Columbia County
Director(s): Jay Miller Principal: Trey Hosford

DeComposers Mvt. 1 Randall Standridge
DeComposers Mvt. 2 Randall Standridge
DeComposers Mvt. 3 Randall Standridge

Baker County Senior High School Wildcat Pride Marching Band

Director(s): Myles Moore, Justin Burnham Principal: Allen Murphy

Our Love

Union County High School Marching Band

Director(s): Kelly Dorsey & Pam Higginbotham Principal: Mike Ripplinger
Swingin' 60's

Eastside High School Marching Ram Band

Director(s): Joseph Hughes Principal: Shane Andrew

Not A Love Story Arr. Drew Bonner

Gainesville High School Hurricane Marching Band
Director(s): Bill Pirzer Principal: David Shelnutt

Dig Arranged by Frank Sullivan

F. W. Buchholz High School Golden Regiment

Director(s): Shawn L. Barat Principal: James TenBieg

Pictures Mussorgsky/ arr. Sullivan

JIS-C

BB

BB




