Florida Bandmasters Association District 4 Marching Band MPA October 28, 2017 Columbia High School

Saturday, O	ctober 28, 2017		
3:00 pm	Chiefland High School Pride of Chiefland Marching Indians Director(s): Chad Hodges Principal: Dennis Webber		J/S-C
	Separate Ways Open Arms Don't Stop Believin'	Arr. Doug Adams Arr. Victor Lopez Arr. Brian Scott	
3:15 pm	Fort White High School Marching Band Director(s): Ed Amaya Principal: Keith Couey		J/S-CC
	Elton John	Elton John	
3:30 pm	Newberry High School Band of Pride Director(s): James DeRemer Principal: Kevin Purvis		СС
	Vampyre	Frank Sullivan	
3:45 pm	Trenton Jr/Senior High School Tiger Marching Pride Director(s): Jennifer Wingate Principal: Cheri Langford		J/S-C
	The Music of Generation X		
4:00 pm	Q. I. Roberts JrSr. High School Marching Knights Director(s): Randy Doo Principal: Mary Wood		J/S-C
	Aztec Fire Evil Ways La Fiesta Del Tigre	Jay Bocook arr. Paul Murtha Mike Story	
4:15 pm	Santa Fe High School Santa Fe High School Raider Regiment Director(s): Robert Marski Principal: Elizabeth LeClear		СС
	A Sight Unseen	Nate Skinner	
4:30 pm	P.K. Yonge Developmental Research School Blue Wave Marching Band Director(s): Joshua Perez Principal: Dr. Carrie Geiger		J/S-C
	Chisels and Stone Catacombs Pagan Dance and The Great Fire	Key Poulan Key Poulan Key Poulan	
4:45 pm	Bradford High School Scarlet Storm Director(s): Zachary Sullivan, Michael Loffredo Principal: Dr. Vinnie Blye		cc
	At Morning's First Light Volatus Theme from Armageddon	David Gillingham Brian Beck Trevor Rabin	
6:00 pm	Interlachen High School Marching Band Director(s): Wilfredo Irizarry Principal: Bryan Helms Star Wars 40th Anniversary Celebration		СС
6:15 pm	Suwannee High School Sound of Suwannee Director(s): Alex Franklin, Belinda Fries Principal: Malcolm Hines		СС
	Spirit of America Shenandoah/Fife and Drum America the Beautiful	Arr. Allen Gray Arr. Ayatey Shabazz/Franklin Arr. Chris Sharp	

Florida Bandmasters Association District 4 Marching Band MPA

October 28, 2017 Columbia High School

6:30 pm	Williston High School Red Devil Regiment Director(s): Clay Cobb Principal: Lindsay Legler Rather Be Clarity Viva La Vida		J/S-C
6:45 pm	Columbia High School The Pride of Columbia County Director(s): Jay Miller Principal: Trey Hosford DeComposers Mvt. 1 Randall Standridge		ВВ
	DeComposers Mvt. 2 DeComposers Mvt. 3	Randall Standridge Randall Standridge	
7:00 pm	Baker County Senior High School Wildcat Pride Director(s): Myles Moore, Justin Burnham Principal: Allen Murphy Our Love	e Marching Band	В
7:15 pm	Union County High School Marching Band Director(s): Kelly Dorsey & Pam Higginbotham Principal: Mike Ripplinger Swingin' 60's		С
7:30 pm	Eastside High School Marching Ram Band Director(s): Joseph Hughes Principal: Shane Andrew Not A Love Story	Arr. Drew Bonner	В
7:45 pm	Gainesville High School Hurricane Marching Ba Director(s): Bill Pirzer Principal: David Shelnutt Dig	Arranged by Frank Sullivan	В
8:00 pm	F. W. Buchholz High School Golden Regiment Director(s): Shawn L. Barat Principal: James TenBieg		ВВ
	Pictures	Mussorgsky/ arr. Sullivan	